City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Examination Score Report

List ID: 085352 List Type:
Class: 5602 Utility Specialist Scope:
Working Title: Utility Specialist - Energy Scheduling and Settlements

List Notes:

Post: 10/26/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration:
Inspection Start: 10/29/2018 Inspection End: 11/2/2018 Adoption:

Number of Eligibles on List: 10

Distribution of Scores

Rank Final Score # of Eligibles in Rank
1 906 1
869
849
756
738
730
719
700

|IN|Jo|la|lb~|lw|N
Rrlr|lr|lRr|w|R|F~

CPE
PUC

6 Months
11/5/2018



