

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Examination Score Report

 List ID:
 085352
 List Type:
 CPE

 Class:
 5602 Utility Specialist
 Scope:
 PUC

Working Title: Utility Specialist - Energy Scheduling and Settlements

List Notes:

 Post:
 10/26/2018
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Ten Scores
 Duration:
 6 Months

 Inspection Start:
 10/29/2018
 Inspection End:
 11/2/2018
 Adoption:
 11/5/2018

Number of Eligibles on List: 10

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	# of Eligibles in Rank
1	906	1
2	869	1
3	849	1
4	756	3
5	738	1
6	730	1
7	719	1
8	700	1